
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

July 29,2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee: Kansas voter Empowerment Project

PO Box 8601Address:

City and Zip Code:
Wlchita KS 67208

This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Terminatioo Report

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

2850.27

0.00

2885.78
C Summary (covering the period from January 1,2024 through July 25,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

17400.00

20285.78

3119.04

17166.74

D. *'I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete, I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.

M/f/
Datef Signa^rfe ^Wea

W^yv^
reasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHETOLE-A
CONTRIBUTIOMS A]?^ OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Voter Empowerment Project

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date
Name and Address

of Contributor

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds
Other

Amount of
Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

See attached sheets (4 pages)

Itiilii-
'S^S ^^!^^w^sS&SWSSSSiSKSi $0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $17,400.00

Tolat Un Itemized Contributions ($50 or tess)

Sale of Political Materials (Umtemlzed)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

$17,400.00

/Page / of_



DATE
RECEIVED

1/4/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/10/2024
1/12/2024
1/12/2024
1/12/2024
1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/16/2024
1/13/2024
1/13/2024
1/13/2024
1/13/2024
1/13/2024
1/16/2024
t/13/2024
1/13/2024
1/13/2024
1/13/202^1
l/t4/2024
1/15/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/22/2024
l/18/202'l
1/18/2024
1/18/202^
1/22/2024

NAME
Kelly
Robert

lanice

Karen

Pat

Pat

Lisa

Jane

Barbara

Gary

Charles

Joyce

Nancy

Harry

Michael

Carolyn

Robert

lanice

Aaron

Tanya

Martha
Melanie

Denise

Sherry

Pastor Pamela

Patrida

Shirley

Jeff
Doris

Earl

Alan

Robert

Annie

Dave

Novelene

Celeste

LAST NAME
lohnson

Gump

Arbuckle

Cayce

Cantwell

Lehman

\/ayda

Byrnes

Coats

Allmon

Wtggtns

Starrett

Robinson

Frieze

Snider

Gaughan

Egan
Manlove

Baggs_

Shryoek

Fair

Jenney

Irwin

livingston

Hugh es Mason

Petrakiis

Annsyn-Donner

Ayesh
Chang
Griffith
Fearey

Lee
Harvey

Kirkbride
Ross

Racette

FIRM TYPE
CK
AB
AB
AB
CK
CK
AB
AB
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
AB
AB

m
?
AB
AB

m
AB
AB
ftB
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK

j
1000

100
50
50

500
1QO
so
75

100
100
500
100
15

200
50
50
50

100
10
so
so

100
250
100
so

250
250
100
250
50

150
250

50
100
.100

200

INKtND ADDRESS
2005 Cypress ST
230 NORTH VOLUTS1A AVE
5565 N St Clair
ISl&N.Crestway

2021 N Broad moor Ave

515 Manlo Or
14400 Sport of Kings
322 S Lorraine

2324 W 13th ST N
2243 N Bramblewood ST #601

IS E Via Verde ST
1Q623 W Harvest CT
406k S Bluff
SOSNSpringdaleDR
8701EBrookholtowST

1232 N Shefford ST
830 N Mission
6470 S 135th ST W
2892 Doidge Avenue

309N.Adams

200 North Rutland Street

1301NED6EMOORST
t2638E.ZJmmerlyCt.

2705 N North Shore Cir
PO Box 8587
130$. Miles

4511 E Norwood CT
1044NRut$andST
233QN Oliver Apt 522
1818 Ctayton
323 N Market
14214 E Cascades CT
4Q5SRytan
4U4W9thSTN
3.201 W River Blvd APT BIOS
2239 N Tee Time CT

CITY
Wichita
Wichita

Wichtta

Wjchita
Wichita
Wichita

Wichita
Wichita
Wichita

Wichita

Wichita
Wichita
Wichita

Wichita

Wichita
Wichita
WichJta

C(earwater

Pinole

Cheney
Wichita

Wichita

Wichita
Wichtta

Wichita

Valley Center

Wichita

Wichita
Wichita

Wichlta

Wichjta
Wichita
Wichjta
Wtchita

Wichita
Wichita

ZtP
67207
67214
67204
67208
67206
67204
67230
67211
67203
67226
67230
67212
67218
67230
67206
67212
67206
67026
94564
67025
67206
67208
67207
67205
67208
67147
67220
67206
67220
67203
67202
67230
67218
67212
67203
67205

ST
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
CA
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

$150 OCCUPATION

Attorney

Not Employed

Not Employed
Retired

Retired

Retired

Lecturer

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Attorney

Retired

Teacher

Not Employed . ?:

MD ,
Not employed ' '

Fitness Instructor

retired

Consultant

Not employed

Physician

Retired

Professor

Physician

Attorney

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

^̂



1/22/2024
1/24/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/21/2024
1/21/2024
1/21/2024
1/21/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
t/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/24/2024
t/24/2024
1/24/2024
1/12/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/26/2024
1/27/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/26/2024
1/26/2024
1/26/2024
1/26/2024
1/26/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024

Eric

^nna

Bill
Victor

Daniel

John

Stacy

Michael
Gait
Loretha

Martin

Teresa

Cyd
John

Jonathan

Deb

Neva

Sharon

Jim

Stephanie

Keith
Jan

Marilynn

Charles

Kathy
Dale

Julia
Michael

Shannon

Sandra

Charles

Rosalee

Hayrettin

Ben

Ronald

Deborah
Trina ':

Oleltha

Bruce

Anderson

Barnett

Moser

Macias

Mdntosh

Shanahan

Harris

Haywood-Tucker

Lewis

Keenan

Van Home

Gilman

Mclntosh

Wright
Shepard

Thiessen

O'NeJH

Phtltips
Skillman
Stevens

Manlove

Gump
Hess

Busch

Swenson

Craft
McCorkle

Michaud
WHson

Schmidt
Zackula

Okut
Taylor

Hobart
Gafvert

Heath

Faust-Goudeau

CK
CK
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
cash

cash

200
50
25

100
50
50
50
50

100
100
250
100
100
50
50
50

100
50

100
100
100

1006
50

1QQ
250
100
250
50

1QQ
so
50
50
50

100
100
100
50
30

3330 W Douglas
20 N Unden DR
1915 N Country Walk Lane

4217 S Bone Springs Road

4812 Wist St. N.

529 South Circle Drive
8242 E Bluestem St

9426 W. Thurman CT

1316 Murray

1638 N Park P(
8350 E. Brookhollow Lane

5859 E Central Park Ave

3102 N. Shefford St

529 South Circle Drive

P.O. Box 7802

451 S. Third

857 N Coolidge
400 5 Roosevelt

2330 N Oliver APT 1206
916 N WoodrowAve

231 N Crestway

6470 S 135th ST W
234 N Volutsia

1861 N Rock Rd STE 320
238 N Ridgewood
2703 E Conquest ST

1730 S. Tamarisk Circle

1639 N. Brunswick

8911 East Douglas Avenue

11717 North Ridge Road
1922 S. Michetle Court
1139 S Royal Rd
9911 E 21st Street N Unit ft 2107
8222 W 16th Ct N
9545 West Brookridge Circle

9SandpiperSTN

341 N Spruce

PO Box 20335

Wichita
Wichita

MuJvane

Abbyvdle
Wichtta

Derby

Wjchita
Wichita
Wichita

Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita

Derby
Qverland Park

Clearwater

Wtchita

Wichita
Wichita
Wichita

Wichita
Clearwater

Wichita

Wichita

Wichita
Wjchita
Wichita

Wichita

Wichita

Sedgwick
Wichita
Wichita
Wichjta
Wichita
Wichita

Wichita

Wichita
Wichtta

67203{
672061
671101
675101
672121
670371
672071
67212|
672121
672031
672061
672201
672051
670371
662071
67026|
67203)
672181
67220)
672031
672081
67026{
672141
672061
67208{
672191

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

67230 KS
672121
67207J
67135j
672071
67207J
672061
672121
672051
672301
672081
67208j

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Attorney

Engineer

Farmer

Attorney

Sales

Administrative Specialist

Teacher

Not Employed

Not Employed

Lawyer

Property Manager

Retired

Retail
KNEA union

Not employed

Not employed

Retired

Real Estate

Retired

Retired

Retired

Attorney

Not Employed

Land Mgt
Not Employed
Retired

Statistician KU Med

Faculty KU Med
Not Employed
Teacher

Not Employed

KS Senator

u^
<^.

-^-.



1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/28/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024

2/1/2024

Diana

KC
Esau

Sary
lane

Celeste

Mike
Robert

Nancy

Mark

John

Ronald

Terese

Stanley

Bill
Mary Ellen

Connie

Anna

Cafhryn
Cecilt'a

Richard
Lynn_

Marjorie

Frank

Nicholas

Sally
John

Diane

Michael

Francis

Atut
Mike
Roshelle

Pat
Jjll
Tim
Mary

Sheliy

Brunswig-Bosso

Dhaebosim

Freeman

Starrett

Sriffith
Racette

Snider

Edison

McCarty Snyder

rreaster

lohnspn

Schauf

lohnson

Reeser

Potenski

Conlee

Dietz

Hess

Hay
Blackwed

Abbott
Stephan

Everoski

Vopat

Bach

Hansen

CarmichaeJ

Gjerstad

Bayouth

Jackson

Rai
Snider

Ford

Cantwetl
Docking
Norton

Ware

Skillwoman

cash

cash

cash

cash

cash

cash

cash

CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
AB

CK
CK
AB

50
35

100
100

50
50
80

250
250
250
100
30
35
so

100
100

50
250
so

100
400
150
250
so

ISO
100
50

100
100
50

250
100
250

100
100
50

44.00

2806.27

11510 W Central Park CT
PC Box 21271
3340 W Douglas
1Q623 W Harvest CT

1818 N Clayton Ave

2239 N Tee Time CT
8701 E Brookhollow ST
527SPershmg
6520 Jacquetine ST

8908 W Fountain Green RD

28 Norfork DR
1028 S Clifton
2421 S Yellowstone ST #301
2551 S Hiram
§602 5133rd St W
232 N Parkwood Lane

8310 EGreenbriar ST
4824 N Prestwick Ave

302 S Crestway

6500 E 21st ST N Unit 23
233 Village RD
1440 N Gatewood #15
6506 E 21st ST N Unit 22
503 Forestview

9632W3rdSTN
5185 N Jasmine ST
1475 N Ueunette ST
5828Blueridge
401 N Crestway

PO Box 20652
4515 NSpygtass Or
8701EBrookho(lowST
1410 S Monument ST

2021 N Broadmoor Ave

IZSSCrestway

200Timberland

1444 N Perry
932 Spauldmgtl

Wichita
Wtchita

Wichtta

Wichita

Wichita

Wichita
Wichtta

Wichita
Wichita
Pretty Prairie

Eastborough

Wichita

Wichita
Wichita
Clearwater

Wichita

Wichita

Wichtta

Wichita
Wichita

Andover

Wichita

Wichita
Wichita

Wichita
Bel Aire

Wtchita
Wichita

Wichita

Wichita
Wichita

Wichita

Wichtta

Wichita
Wichita

Haysv'ilte

Wichita
Wichita

67205
67208
67203
67212
67203
67205
67206
67218
67206
67570
67208
67218
67215
67217
67026
67208
67226
67226
67218
67206
67002
67206
67206
67235
67212
67226
67203
67208
67208
67208
67226
67206
67235
67206
67208
67060
67203
67203

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Not Employed
KS House Rep

Union Rep

Retired

Retired

Attorney

Retired

Retired

Retired

Attorney

Retired

Mortuary worker

Hospital worker

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

SBmi<m;:liliflili
Not Employed

Attorney

Retired

RetSred

Associate Professor

Attorney

Not Employed

Retired
Financial Advisor

Retired

KS Senator

^"
'>'.



2/2/2024
2/3/2024
2/5/2024

2/12/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/20/2024
2/23/2024
3/1/2024

3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/20/2024
3/21/2024
3/17/2024
4/13/2024
4/13/2024
4/18/2024
4/20/2024

5/7/2024
5/13/2024
5/14/2024
5/20/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/202^1
6/15/2024
6/19/2024
6/20/2024
7/5/2Q2A
7/8/202^

7/11/20^
7/13/102A
7/19/202^
7/20/202^
7/23/202^
7/24/202^

3ebbie
3avid
lim

VIartin

lanice

aiaron

Bid
Elizabeth
<elly
lanice

^aron
Bill
loseph

aharon

lanice

Oiaron

lan

Bill
Kelly
(a nice

Oiaron

Bill
^arbn

lan ice

Kelty
Cyd
Bill
Ketly
Daniel

Jan ice

Aaron

Sherry
Bill
Charles

Merry

iykes^Dunne)
^ebein

Far ley

<eenan

Mlantove

3aggs

Barnett

Bishop
lohnson

Man love

Baggs
Barnett

Seiwert

Bay er

Manlove

Baggs

Manlove

Barnett

iohnston

Mahlove

Baggs
Sarnett

Baw
Manlove

lohnston

Sitman

Bamett

lohnston

Macias

Manlove

Balis>
Livingston

Barnett

Wiggins
Matthews

KalaskaLLC

CK
CK
CK
CK
AB
AB
&B
CK
CK
AB

m
?
CK
CK
AB
&8
CK
A8
ex"

?
m
AB
AB

?
CK
CK
AB
ck
AB
CK
AB
CK
AB
cash

CK

50
750
1QO
100
100

10
25
50

10Q
100
10

•m

100
25

3.00
10

100
-25

100
100

10
25
1Q

100
100
100
,251

100
10

1QO
10

500
25

1QO
20

17400

607 N Stratford Ln
PO Box 1147
116 S Belmont
8350 E Brookhptiow LN
6470$ 135th ST W
2892 Doidge Avenue

1915 N Country Walk Lane
SSlSLonglakeST
20Q6SCypress
6470 S 135th ST W
2892 Doidge Avenue

1915 N Country Walk Lane

2628 S Oliver Apt 104
484SUmueiCt
6470 5135th ST W
2892 Doidge Avenue

2006 S Cypress

191.5 N Country Walk Lane

2006 S Cypress
6470 S 135th ST W
2892 Doidge Avenue
1915 N Country Walk lane

2892 Doidge Avenue

6470 S 135th ST W
2006SCypress
3102 Shefford ST
1915 N Country Walk Lane
2006 S Cypress
4812 Wist St N.

6470 S 135th STW
2892 Doidge Avenue

2705 North Shore a
3.915 N Country Walk Lane

15 E Via Verde ST
aiUWThurman

Wichita
Dodge City
Wichita
Wtchita

Clearwater

Pinole
Mulvane

Wichita

Wichita
Clearwater

Pinole

Mulvane

Wichita

Wichita

Clearwater

Pinole

Wichita

Mutvane

Wichita

Clearwater

Pinote

Mulvane

Pinote

Clearwater

Wichita

Wichita
Mulvane

Wichita

Wichita
Clearwater

Pinole

Wichita
Mulvane

Wichita

Wichita

67206
678Q1
67218
67206
67026
94564
67110
67207
67207
67026
94564
67110
67210
67235
67026
94564
67207
67110
67207
67026
94564
67110
94564
67026
67207
67205
67110
67207
67212
67026
94564
67205
67110
67230
67212

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
CA
KS
KS
KS
KS
CA
KS
KS
KS
KS
CA
KS
KS
KS
KS
CA
KS
CA
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
CA
KS
KS
KS
KS

Attorney

Retired

Lawyer

Not Employed
MD
Engineer

Not employed

Not employed

Not Employed
MD
Engineer

Attorney

Not Employed

Not Employed

MD
Not Employed

Engineer

Not employed

Not Employed
MD
Engineer : :
MD " . ';:''/;^1'/.

Not employed

Not employed

Not employed

Engineer

Not employed

Attorney

Not employed

MD
Not employed

Engineer

Retired

1!%->

^̂<^



8CHEDUIXB
IN-KI?> (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS.

Kansas Voter Empowerment Project

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address

of Contributor

List Occupation

for Those Giving an

In-Ktnd of More Than

$150

Description ofIn-Kind

Contribution

Value of
In-KiiKl

Contribution

1/27/24

Patrick Cantwell
2021 N BroadmoorAve
Wichita KS 67206

Books for auction

$44.00

1/27/24

Ji{| DocKing
125 S Crestway

Financial Advisor Food and Drink

$2,806.27

BEBK3SSIiKBSS^31SSISSIS£l^?!B
!BSi»KBBIiUBBBS1811SSSIffilS'i?:;;SIISBBM%K iSSSSiS&SS^ $2,850.27

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $2,850.27

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

$2,850.27

Page M— (>{—(J-



SCHEDPLE.C
EXPENDITURES-AND -OTHER'?BURSEMENTS

Kansas Voter Empowerment Project

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date
Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made
Purpose of Expenditure

If Independent or ia-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a caadtdMe, list candidate name & address

Amount

See attached sheet (1 page)

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $3,119.04

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

$3,119.04

Page / of
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â-
a>.

a\
(-a

hJ

<sD
0
1-A

(/1
7^,
cu
3
t/1
tu
w
>
n>

?sVi
m
z

ŵ
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